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Women / XB / Jr A5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gretchen Ghaemmaghami254
Alamo Gymnastics

9.400 9.700 9.8009.350 38.250
3T 2 9 1 1 

1 

Harper Henderson356
Discover

9.300 9.650 9.6009.600 38.150
5 3 2 3 2 

2 

Xavy Grimm727
Katy Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.7009.550 38.100
1 7 3 2 3 

3 

Jaarika Cantu422
NWK SPORTS

9.100 9.850 9.3509.750 38.050
8T 1 1 6T 4 

4 

Alice Allen716
Katy Gymnastics

9.450 9.550 9.3509.400 37.750
2 4 6T 6T 5T

5T

Yona Boney718
Katy Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.5009.450 37.750
3T 5T 5 4 5T

5T

Kambree Trevino832
Santa Fe Sports

9.200 8.800 9.4509.400 36.850
7 13 6T 5 7 

7 

Claire Hakala426
NWK SPORTS

8.900 9.200 8.8009.500 36.400
11T 9T 4 11 8T

8T

Syrena Dawsey571
Reflex

9.250 9.400 8.3509.400 36.400
6 5T 6T 13 8T

8T

Emilyn Prado434
NWK SPORTS

9.000 9.100 8.9009.250 36.250
10 12 11 10 10 

10 

Alaina Gordon511
Mazeika's Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 8.7009.050 35.900
11T 8 12 12 11 

11 

Daisy Palencia814
KIPS

8.100 9.200 9.1009.300 35.700
13 9T 10 8 12 

12 

Samantha Buckley537
Iron Cross

9.100 9.200 9.0507.800 35.150
8T 9T 13 9 13 

13 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: C lear Solutions


